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Tullus Hostilius

Ancus Marcius

Lucomo (Tarquin)

Tarquinius Superbus

Brutus

Lucretia

Sextus Tarquinius

Collatinus

Name:

Class:

Date:

Period:

Roman Regal Period Study Guide



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Numa Pompilius

Mettius Fufetius

Fetials

Servius Tullius

Aeneas

Ascanius

Dido

Lavinium

Pietas



18. Alba Longa

19. Numitor

20. Romulus and Remus

21. Amulius

22. Ab Urbe Condita

23. Lictor

24. Fasces

25. Tarpeia

26. Sabines/Romans vs. Sabines



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Tiber

Rhea Silvia

Vestal Virgins

Greek vs. Roman Mythology

Duel of the Triplets

Oracle at Delphi

Traditional Founding Date of Rome

End of the Roman Monarchy/Establishment of the Roman Republic date



